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Allison, Noah Boxelder Sanitation 

District

P.O. Box 1518

Fort Collins, CO 80522

nallison@boxeldersanitation.org 970-215-59961

Anderson, Leea City of Helena 316 N Park Ave

Helena, MT 59623

landerson@helenamt.gov 406-447-80962

Batten, Bill Thermaco Inc 646 Greensboro St

Asheboro, NC 27203

bill@thermaco.com 800-633-42043

Beach, Jack City of Grand Junction 2145 River Road

Grand Junction, CO 81505

jackb@gjcity.org 970-256-41624

Bonzo, Eric Cedar City Corporation 10 N. Main

Cedar City, UT 84720

beric@cedarcity.org 435-867-94265

Braman, Ben Aquatic Informatics 2400 - 1111 West Georgia Street

Vancover, BC V6E 4M3

benjamin.braman@aquaticinformitcs.com 720-597-09186

Brammer, Mike Clifton Sanitation District 3217 D Road

Clifton, CO 81520

mbrammer@cliftonsanitation.com 970-210-32317

Bredeson, Kimberly City of West Fargo 810 12th Ave NW

West Fargo, ND 58078

kimberly.bredeson@westfargo.gov 701-261-67018
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Bricker, Christa Metro Water Recovery 6450 York St

Denver, CO 80229

cbricker@metrowaterrecovery.com 303-518-45539

Brower, Jaylin Thermaco 646 Greensboro St.

Asheboro, NC 27203

jaylin@thermaco.com10

Brown, Patrick Salt Lake City Water 

Reclamation Facility

1365 W 2300 N

Salt Lake City, UT 84116

patrick.brown@slcgov.com 801-799-409611

Buelow, Matt Cheyenne Board of 

Public Utilities

2416 Snyder Ave

Cheyenne, WY 82001

mbuelow@cheyennebopu.org 307-635-316312

Burrell, Chad Snyderville Basin Water 

Reclamation District

2800 Homestead Rd.

Park City, UT 84098

cburrell@sbwrd.org 435-659-580513

Butterfield, Adam South Valley Sewer 

District

1253 West Jordan Basin Lane

Riverton, UT 84065

adamb@svsewer.com 801-455-291914

Callaghan, Andrew City of Pueblo 1300 S Queens Ave

Pueblo, CO 81001

acallaghan@pueblo.us 719-320-647415

Canada, Jeffrey Central Davis Sewer 

District

2200 South Sunset Drive

Kaysville, UT 84037

jcanada@cdsewer.org 801-451-219016
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Carling, Scott South Valley Water 

Reclamation Facility

7495 South 1300 West

West Jordan, UT 84084

scarling@svwater.com 801-566-771117

Caschette, Richard 

"Drew"

South Platte Renew 2900 S Platte River Drive

Englewood, CO 80110

rcaschette@englewoodco.gov18

DeWald, Mark City of Bozeman WRF 121 N Rouse

Bozeman, MT 59715-8748

mdewald@bozeman.net 406-582-292519

Dilley, Travis Clifton Sanitation District 3217 D Road

Clifton, CO 81520

tdilley@cliftonsanitation.com 970-434-742220

Doerr, Kyle South Dakota 

Department of 

Agriculture & Natural 

523 East Capitol Ave

Pierre, SD 57501

kyle.doerr@state.sd.us 605-773-481021

Dowdy, Vicki Cheyenne Board of 

Public Utilities

2416 Snyder Ave

Cheyenne, WY 82001

vdowdy@cheyennebopu.org 307-635-316322

Drennan, Tyler Cherokee Metropolitan 

District

6250 Palmer Park Blvd.

Colorado Springs, CO 80915

tdrennan@cherokeemetro.org 719-597-508023

Duren, Sheri City of Boulder 4049 North 75th Street

Boulder, CO 80301

durens@bouldercolorado.gov 303-413-736224
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Erickson, Caroline City of Boulder 4049 75th Street

Boulder, CO 80301

ericksonc@bouldercolorado.gov 720-614-446025

Everhart, Kaylen Aquatic Informatics 2400 - 1111 West Georgia Street

Vancover, BC V6E 4M3

kaylen.everhart@aquaticinformatics.com 720-626-614026

Farrer, Nathan Granger-Hunter 

Improvement District

2888 S 3600 W

West Valley City, UT 84119

n.farrer@ghid.org 801-968-355127

Fish, Jeff City of Rock Springs 

WRF

212 D Street

Rocks Springs, WY 82901

jeff_fish@rswy.net 307-352-146628

Ford, Ben City of St. George 3780 South 1550 West

St. George, UT 84790

ben.ford@sgcity.org 435-634-584929

Fullmer, DeLaun South Valley Water 

Reclamation Facility

7495 South 1300 West

West Jordan, UT 84084

dfullmer@svwater.com 801-566-771130

Gad, Leigha City and County of 

Broomfield Wastewater 

Division

2985 West 124th Avenue

Broomfield, CO 80020

lgad@broomfield.org 303-464-568631

Garcia, Al USEPA Region 8 1595 Wynkoop Street

Denver, CO 80202

garcia.al@epa.gov 303-312-638232
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Garcia, Garry Plum Creek Water 

Reclamation Authority

4255 N US Hwy 85

Castle Rock, CO 80108

ggarcia@pcwra.org 303-688-199133

Garcia, Richard Town of Wamsutter 231 McCormic St, P.O. Box 6

Wamsutter, WY 82336

richard@wamsutter-wy.org 307-321-715234

Gefroh, Bill City of Bismarck P O Box 5503

Bismarck, ND 58506

bgefroh@bismarcknd.gov 701-355-176335

Goodrich, Matt Ash Creek Specail 

Service District

1350 S Sand Hollow Rd

Hurricane, UT 84737

matt@ashcreekssd.com 435-635-2348 Ext 10636

Gores, Paula Minnesota Valley 

Testing Labs (MVTL)

2616 East Broadway Avenue

Bismarck, ND 58501

pgores@mvtl.com 701-204-547837

Griggs, Patou Plum Creek Water 

Reclamation Authority

4255 N US Hwy 85

Castle Rock, CO 80108

pgriggs@pcwra.org 303-688-199138

Grossbach, Tim South Platte Water 

Renewal Partners

2900 South Platte River Drive

Englewood, CO 80110

tgrossbach@englewoodco.gov 303-762-263339

Hall, Leah City of Rapid City - 

Water Reclamation 

Division

7903 Southside Dr

Rapid City, SD 57701

leah.hall@rcgov.org 605-394-4174 Ext 626340
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Hamby, Preston Fremont Sanitation 

District

107 Berry Parkway

Canon City, CO 81212

phamby@fsd.co 719-431-004941

Hanel, Ashley Colorado Springs 

Utilities

701 E Las Vegas St

Colorado Springs, CO 80903

ahanel@csu.org42

Hanseen, Dylan City of Orem 1797 West 1000 South

Orem, UT 84059

djhanseen@orem.org 801-494-437743

Hansen, Connor Salt Lake City 

Pretreatment Program

2020 North Redwood Road

Salt Lake City, UT 84116

connor.hansen@slcgov.com 801-201-422944

Harps, Jim City of Logan 153 North 1400 West

Logan, UT 84321

jim.harps@loganutah.org 435-716-979745

Hart, Alan City of Reno P.O. Box 1900

Reno, NV 89505

harta@reno.gov 755-334-216446

Hensley, Keith ACZ Laboratories, Inc. 2773 Downhill Drive

Steamboat Springs, CO 80487

sales@acz.com 970-879-659047

Hering, Frank Town of Palisade 175 E Third Street

Palisade, CO 81526

fhering@townofpalisade.org 970-464-111648
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Hineline, Nancie Parker Water & 

Sanitation District

18100 East Woodman St

Parker, CO 80134

nhineline@pwsd.org 720-842-424849

Hmielewski, David City of St George 3780 S 1550 W

St. George, UT 84770

david.hmielewski@sgcity.org 435-627-428550

Holst, John Energy Laboratories, Inc. P.O. Box 30916

Billings, MT 59107

jholst@energylab.com 406-252-632551

Huyette, Mike Ted D. Miller Associates 12081 W Almeda Pkwy

Lakewood, CO 80228

mike@tdma-inc.com 801-647-597652

Jones, Brad City of Logan 153 North 1400 West

Logan, UT 84321

brad.jones@loganutah.org 435-716-975753

Kaufhold, Nate Cheyenne Board of 

Public Utilities

2416 Snyder Avenue

Cheyenne, WY 82001

nkaufhold@cheyennebopu.org 307-635-316354

Ketterling, Dan City of Worland P.O. Box 226

Worland, WY 82401

cityshop@rtconnect.net 307-347-897855

Kilpatrick, Drew South Valley Sewer 

District

1253 W Jordan Basin Lane

Bluffdale, UT 84065

drewk@svsewer.com 385-208-511856
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Kinder, Brody Eagle Mountain City 1650 East Stagecoach Run

Eagle Mountain, UT 84005

bkinder@emcity.org 801-789-669157

Kirk, Reilly SwiftComply 6701 Koll Center Parkway Suite 250

Pleasanton, CA 94566

reilly.kirk@swiftcomply.com 503-522-354458

Kleinman, Greg Ash Creek Special 

Service District

1350 S. Sand Hollow Rd.

Hurricane, UT 84737

greg@ashcreekssd.com 435-635-2348 Ext 10059

Kling, Tabatha Colorado Springs 701 E Las Vegas St

Colorado Springs, CO 80903-4349

tkling@csu.org60

Krueger, Shawn City of Springfield 225 Fifth Street

Springfield, OR 97477

skrueger@cspringfield-or.gov 541-726-369361

Kunovic, Joe City of Greeley 300 East 8th Street

Greeley, CO 80631

joe.kunovic@greeleygov.com 970-350-936362

Lambert, Shane Metro Water Recovery 6450 York Street

Denver, CO 80229

slambert@metrowaterrecovery.com 720-357-106863

Land, David Timpanogos Special 

Service District

P.O. Box 923

American Fork, UT 84003

david.land@timpssd.org 801-763-592864
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Lennert, Jeff Cedar City Corporation 10 N Main St

Cedar City, UT 84720

ljeff@cedarcity.org 435-867-942665

Lockwood, Megan City of Casper 

Wastewater Treatment 

Plant

200 N David St

Casper, WY 82609

mlockwood@casperwy.gov 307-235-847766

Lundell, Phillip Payson City 439 West Utah Ave

Payson, UT 841651

phillipl@payson.org 801-404-647667

Malsam, Ryan City of Mandan 205 2nd Ave NW

Mandan, ND 58554

rmalsam@cityofmandan.com 701-400-506768

Martinez, Joseph City of Greeley 300 E 8th Street

Greeley, CO 80631

joseph.martinez@greeleygov.com 970-350-982569

Marusin, Nick Centennial Water and 

Sanitation District

62 West Plaza Drive

Highlands Ranch, CO 80129

nmarusin@cwsdhrmd.org 303-791-2185 ext 352070

Masson, Manjot Central Davis Sewer 

District

2200 South Sunset Drive

Kaysville, UT 84037

mkaur@cdsewer.org 385-348-411971

Mechling, John MetroWater Recovery 6450 York Street

Denver, CO 80229

jmechling@metrowaterrecovery.com 303-286-322472
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Mellegard, John City of Rapid City - 

Water Reclamation 

Division

7903 Southside Dr

Rapid City, SD 57703

john.mellegard@rcgov.org 605-394-417473

Mickelsen, Jennifer Brigham City 

Corporation

20 N. Main Street/

Brigham City, UT 84302

jmickelsen@bcutah.org 1-435-226-144074

Miller, Marcia City of Springville, OR 225 Fifth Street

City of Springville, OR 97477

mmiller@springville-or.gov75

Monson, Thad Springville city 

Corporation

110 South Main Street

Springville, UT 84663

tmonson@springville.org 435-851-141976

Murtaugh, Jeremy Metro  Water Recovery 6450 York Street

Denver, CO 80229

jmurtaugh@metrowaterrecovery.com 303-217-158877

Naber, Chris City of Golden 1445 10th Street

Golden, CO 80401

cnaber@cityofgolden.net 303-384-818378

Nelson, Brett Central Weber Sewer 

District

2618 W. Pioneer Road.

Ogden, UT 84404

brettn@centralweber.com 801-564-601179

Neyens, Jesse City of Sioux Falls 1017 E Chambers St

Sioux Falls, SD 57104

jneyens@siouxfalls.org 605-367-827880
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Norris, Mike City of Montrose, 

Colorado

PO Box 790

Montrose, CO 81402

mnorris1@ci.motrose.co.us 970-240-145181

Nugent, Lucas Teton Village 7020 Rachel Way

Teton Village, WY 83025

lnug84@gmail.com 608-769-353782

Ogden, Randy City of Casper 

Wastewater Treatment

200 N David St

Casper, WY 82609

rogden@casperwy.gov 307-235-753383

Oster, Brittany City of Grand Forks 724 N 47st St

Grand Forks, ND 58208

boster@grandforksgov.com 701-739-653884

Parker, Shawn Timpanogos Special 

Service District

P.O. Box 923

American Fork, UT 84003

shawn.parker@timpssd.org 801-756-523185

Parkinson, Spencer South Valley Water 

Reclamation Facility

7495 South 1300 West

West Jordan, UT 84084

sparkinson@svwater.com 801-566-771186

Pranke, Dane City of West Fargo 800 Fourth Ave. E. Suite 1

West Fargo, ND 58078

dane.pranke@westfargond.gov 701-515-501587

Price, Eric Central Valley Water 

Reclamation Facility

800 W Central Valley Road

Salt Lake, UT 84119

pricee@cvwrf.org 801-973-910088
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Raffield, Kurt Cedar City Corporation 10 North Main Street

Cedar City, UT 84720

rkurt@cedarcity.org 435-867-943089

Ranch, Destin City of Eugene PW 

Wastewater Division

410 River Avenue

Eugene, OR 97404

destin.g.ranch@ci.eugene.or.us 1-541-682-862690

Rawlings, Lee South Valley Water 

Reclamation Facility

7495 South 1300 West

West Jordan, UT 84084

lrawlings@svwater.com 801-556-771191

Reeder, Jonas North Davis Sewer 

District

4252 West 2200 South

Syracuse, UT 84075

jreeder@ndsd.org 801-728-681492

Renter, Suzanne Metro Wastewater 

Reclamation District

6450 York Street

Denver, CO 80229

srenter@metrowaterrecovery.com 720-557-098393

Reyes, JB City of Pueblo 1300 S Queens Ave

Pueblo, CO 81001

jreyes@pueblo.us 719-553-227394

Rich, Jim Central Valley Water 

Reclamation Facility

800 West Central Valley Road

Salt Lake, UT 84119

richj@cvwrf.org 801-913-910095

Robinson, Jennifer Utah Department of 

Environmental Qualitty - 

Division of Water 

P.O. Box 144870

Salt Lake City, UT 84114

jenrobinson@utah.gov 801-536-438396
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Rodriguez, Dennis City and County of 

Broomfield

1 DesCombes Drive

Broomfield, CO 80020

drodriguez@broomfield.org 303-464-564897

Schillinger, David City of Laramie PO Box C

Laramie, WY 82070

dschillinger@cityoflaramie.org 307-721-520498

Schlanger, Michael Southgate Water & 

Sanitation Districts

3722 East Orchard Road

Centennial, CO 80121

mschlanger@southgatedistricts.org 303-713-774899

Schmitz, Kevin Boxelder Sanitation 

District

PO Box 1518

Fort Collins, CO 80522

kevins@boxeldersanitation.org 720-460-7108100

Schott, Bill City of Laramie P.O. Box C

Laramie, WY 82073

wschott@cityoflaramie.org 307-721-5280101

Scott, Chris Security Sanitation 

District

231 Security Blvd.

Colorado Springs, CO 80911

c.scott@securitywsd.com 719-392-7844102

Sibigtroth, Kayla South Platte Renew 2900 S Platte Dr

Englewood, CO 80110

ksibigtroth@englewoodco.gov 720-940-7046103

Smith, Contrail City of Eugene 410 River Avenue

Eugene, OR 97404

kroybal@eugene-or.gov104
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Somoza, Christian St. Vrain Sanitation 

District

11307 Business Park Circle

Firestone, CO 80504

christian@stsan.com 1-303-682-4685105

Sorenson, Kyle Innovative Water 

Treatment

75 N 380 E

Smithfield, UT 84335

kyle@innovativewatertreatment.com 801-989-5854106

Stevens, Jason Ash Creek Special 

Service District

1350 South Sand Hollow Road

Hurricane, UT 84737

jason@ashcreekssd.com 435-635-2348 Ext 109107

Stewart, Justin City of Rock Springs 

WRF

212 D Street

Rock Springs, WY 82901

justin_stewart@rswy.net 307-352-1466108

Stortz, Stephen City of Grand Junction 2145 River Road

Grand Junction, CO 81505

stephens@gjcity.org 970-256-4164109

Sury, Peter Cedar City Corporation 10 N. Main

Cedar City, UT 84720

spete@cedarcity.org 435-865-4552110

Tan, Lyndon South Davis Sewer 

District

 PO Box 140111

Salt Lake City, UT 84114

ltan@sdsd.us 801-295-3469111

Thomas, Bill City of Loveland 200 North Wilson Avenue

Loveland, CO 80537

bill.thomas@cityofloveland.org 970-962-3719112
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Tino, Nick Centennial Water and 

Sanitation

62 Plaza Dr

Highlands Ranch, CO 80129

ntino@cwsdhrmd.org 303-791-2185 Ext 3511113

Tulley, Skyler Provo City 1685 S East Bay Blvd

Provo, UT 84606

stulley@provo.org 801-852-6793114

Viernes, Villaneta City of Reno P.O. Box 1900

Reno, NV 89505

viernesv@reno.gov 775-334-2561115

Volkers, Matt Brookings Municipal 

Utilities

525 Western Avenue, P.O. Box 588

Brookings, SD 57006

mvolkers@swiftel-bmu.com 605-690-7948116

Waldron Feld, Sarah North Dakota Division 

of Water Quality

4201 Normandy Street

Bismarck, ND 58503-1324

sfeld@nd.gov 701-328-5237117

Walton, Dustin Snyderville Basin Water 

Reclamation District

2800 Homestead Road

Park City, UT 84098

dwalton@sbwrd.org118

Walton, Talena Central Valley Water 

Reclamation Facility

800 W. Central Valley Rd

Salt Lake City, UT 84119

waltont@cvwrf.org 801-973-9100119

Ward, Jake Cheyenne Board of 

Public Utilities

2416 Snyder Aveq

Cheyenne, WY 82001

jward@cheyennebopu.org 307-635-3163120
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Weinandt, Chris Aquatic Informatics 2400 - 1111 West Georgia Street

Vancover, BC V6E 4M3

chris.weinandt@aquaticinformatics.com121

Werther, Jim City of Boulder, CO 4049 North 75th Street

Boulder, CO 80301

wertherj@bouldercolorado.gov 720-498-9893122

Wesson, Rob South Valley Sewer 

District

1253 W Jordan Basin Lane

Bluffdale, UT 84065

robw@svsewer.com 801-455-1706123

Willes, Loren Salem City 30 W 100 S

Salem, UT 84653

lorenw@salemcity.org 801-649-7305124

Wilson, Tara City of Westminster 13150 North Huron Street

Westminster, CO 80234

twilson@cityofwestminster.us 303-658-2746125

Woehl, Dean City of Bismarck 601 London Ave

Bismarck, ND 58506-5503

dwoehl@bismarcknd.gov 701-220-2036126

Woodhouse, Brad Central Valley Water 

Reclamation Facility

800 West Central Valley Road

Salt Lake City, UT 84119

woodhouseb@cvwrf.org 801-973-9100127

Yellow Hammer, Leslie City of Grand Forks 955 South 58th Street

Grand Forks, ND 58201

lyellowhammer@grandforksgov.com 701-215-5917128
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Zick, Brian Boxelder Sanitation 

District

PO Box 1518

Fort Collins, CO 80522

brianz@boxeldersanitation.org 970-481-7865129

Ziem, Johnny Town of Jackson 

Wyoming

5450 S Ricks Road

Jackson, WY 83001

jziem@townofjackson.com 307-733-4203130


